
Municipal Code Violation Description Amount Notice Penalty Date
Penalty 

Amount

10.28.080 Overtime Parking $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $25.00 

10.28.120 Improperly Parked in Meter Space $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $25.00 

10.28.170 Expired Meter $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $25.00 

10.28.250 Parking on Private Property - Complaint $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $25.00 

10.28.270 Restricted/Permit Parking $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $25.00 

10.28.300 Failure to turn wheels into Curb $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $25.00 

10.28.330 Parking for vehicle sale or repair on pu $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $25.00 

10.28.340(b) Improperly Parked in Space $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $25.00 

22500(b) Blocking Crosswalk $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $25.00 

22500(e) Blocking Driveway $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $25.00 

22500(f) On Sidewalk $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $25.00 

22500(g) Blocking Roadway $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $25.00 

22500(h) Double Park $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $25.00 

22500.1 Fire Lane (Private Property) $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $25.00 

22502(a) 18" fr Curb/Facing Wrong Way/Traf. Lane $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $25.00 

22508 Meter Parking Overtime $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $25.00 

22509 Wheel Cramp $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $25.00 

22519 Overtime Parking $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $25.00 

22519 Parking Out of Space $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $25.00 

274 All Other Violations $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $25.00 

4000(a) Expired Registration $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $25.00 

5204 No Current Registration Tabs $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $25.00 

10.28.080 Overtime Parking $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

10.28.120 Improperly Parked in Meter Space $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

10.28.170 Expired Meter $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

10.28.250 Parking on Private Property - Complaint $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

10.28.270 Restricted/Permit Parking $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

10.28.300 Failure to turn wheels into Curb $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

10.28.330 Parking for vehicle sale or repair on pu $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

10.28.340(b) Improperly Parked in Space $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

22500(b) Blocking Crosswalk $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

22500(e) Blocking Driveway $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

22500(f) On Sidewalk $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

22500(g) Blocking Roadway $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

22500(h) Double Park $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

22500.1 Fire Lane (Private Property) $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

22502(a) 18" fr Curb/Facing Wrong Way/Traf. Lane $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

22507.8(a) Blue Zone - Physical Handicapped $273.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

22507.8(a) Blue Zone - Physical Handicapped $290.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

22508 Meter Parking Overtime $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

22509 Wheel Cramp $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

22519 Overtime Parking $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

22519 Parking Out of Space $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

22522 Blocking Access Ramp $273.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

22522 Blocking Access Ramp $290.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

274 All Other Violations $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

4000(a) Expired Registration $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

5204 No Current Registration Tabs $33.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $28.00 

10.28.060 Posted No Parking $38.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $30.00 

10.28.070 Parked in Excess of 72hrs. $38.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $30.00 

10.28.360 Yellow/White/Green or Red Zone $38.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $30.00 

21458(a) Parking - Red Zone $38.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $30.00 

21458(b) Parking - Yellow Zone $38.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $30.00 

21458(c) Parking - White Zone $38.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $30.00 

21458(d) Parking - Green Zone $38.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $30.00 

21461 Posted No Parking $38.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $30.00 

22514 15 Feet of Fire Hydrant $38.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $30.00 

10.28.060 Posted No Parking $38.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $33.00 

10.28.070 Parked in Excess of 72hrs. $38.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $33.00 

10.28.360 Yellow/White/Green or Red Zone $38.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $33.00 

21458(a) Parking - Red Zone $38.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $33.00 

21458(b) Parking - Yellow Zone $38.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $33.00 

21458(c) Parking - White Zone $38.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $33.00 

21458(d) Parking - Green Zone $38.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $33.00 

21461 Posted No Parking $38.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $33.00 

22514 15 Feet of Fire Hydrant $38.00 +22 days Notice Date + 29 days $33.00 

22507.8(a) Blue Zone - Physical Handicapped $273.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $65.00 

22507.8(a) Blue Zone - Physical Handicapped $290.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $65.00 

22522 Blocking Access Ramp $273.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $65.00 

22522 Blocking Access Ramp $290.00 +22 days Notice Date + 15 days $65.00 


